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StudentFirst StudentLast PianistFirst PianistLast TeacherFirst TeacherLast Division Award
Megan Branstad Jesse Micek Sheila Townsend 01A. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Aleah Garcia Jesse Micek Allison Houston 01A. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Macy Hansen Sean Colbert Stephanie M Fox 01A. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Alexandra Holbrook Jesse Micek Kathleen Martin 01A. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Tanisha Pulla Dan Cromeenes Kathleen Clare Ludowise 01A. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Octavia Chudnow Efrat Levy Mary Jane McCloskey 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Grace Hahn John- Henri Kathleen Martin 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Lily Kozloff Elizabeth Yaron Marla S Jones 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Jane Lui Sean Colbert Stephanie M Fox 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Krystal Mao Dan Cromeenes Kathleen Clare Ludowise 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Zoë Martinez Mark Bruce Kathleen Martin 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Vaishnavi Murari Efrat Levy Lesley Alison Collins 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Jessica Wastchak Jenn Crandall Nichole L Jensen 01B. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Maggie Macfarlane Briana Ung Rebecca B Glade 01C. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Hannah Melander Briana Ung Michelle Markwart Deveaux 01C. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Zoë Waters John- Henri Kathleen Martin 01C. High School Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Makenna Jacobs Jenn Crandall Nichole L Jensen 03A. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Mia McFarland Jenn Crandall Nichole L Jensen 03A. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Kylie Merrill Jenn Crandall Nichole L Jensen 03A. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Octavia Chudnow Efrat Levy Mary Jane McCloskey 03B. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Daniel Dunlap Elizabeth Yaron Susan Wong 03B. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Grace Hahn Ron Valentino Kathleen Martin 03B. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Rachel Krueger Neal Stucki Emily Lowrey 03B. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Zoë Martinez John- Henri Kathleen Martin 03B. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Mari Rhodes Alexander Katsman Anne Dugaw 03B. High School Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Emma Kolodrivsky Ron Valentino Alina Ilchuk 03C. High School Classical Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Maggie Macfarlane Ron Valentino Rebecca B Glade 03C. High School Classical Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Cassie Miller Anna Klinefelter Stephanie M Fox 03C. High School Classical Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Tyler Bersano Jenn Crandall Nichole L Jensen 04. High School Classical TBB Voice Honorable Mention
Paloma Aisenberg Rory Lipkis Kathryne J Jennings 05. Lower (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Kristen Fairbourn Rachel Worthen Errik M Hood 05. Lower (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Jin-Hee Lee Steve Lightburn Kathryne J Jennings 05. Lower (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Carlie McCleary Steve Lightburn Wendy Hillhouse 05. Lower (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Lotta Mushkatblat Michael McGushin Emily Sinclair 05. Lower (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Natalie Gonzalez Aren  Long Carrie 'CJ' Greer 09A. Upper (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Katherine Van Shaar Mark Bruce Cindy Dewey 09A. Upper (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Rachel Worthen Danielle CasÃ³s Errik M Hood 09A. Upper (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Kylie Evans Danielle Casós Errik M Hood 09B. Upper (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Jenelle Magbutay Mark Bruce Kimberly Gratland James 09B. Upper (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Demetria Torowus Andrea Bailey Errik M Hood 09B. Upper (College) Music Theater Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Rubina Hovhannisyan Michael McGushin Emily Sinclair 11A. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Danielle Imai Dan Cromeenes Jacque Wilson Scharlach 11A. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Alexis Ivec Steve Lightburn Wendy Hillhouse 11A. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Lorin Phillips Steve Lightburn Kathryne J Jennings 11A. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Abby Welch Dallas Heaton Errik M Hood 11A. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
Rachel Worthen Dallas Heaton Errik M Hood 11A. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Semi-finalist
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Ashley Stackhouse Tracey Bradshaw Carol Ann Modesitt 11B. Upper (College) Classical Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Brenna Ward Efrat Levy Kimberly Gratland James 13. Advanced Classical Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Emily Andrew Matt Bourne Michelle Markwart Deveaux B. Children Music Theater Honorable Mention
Cadence Bleakley John- Henri Kathleen Martin B. Children Music Theater Honorable Mention
Charlotte Collins-Williams Matt Bourne Kathleen Martin B. Children Music Theater Honorable Mention
Hadley Fugate Sean Colbert Stephanie M Fox B. Children Music Theater Honorable Mention
Lilah Grote Matt Bourne Diane Sloan Kubeja B. Children Music Theater Honorable Mention
Carter Meza John- Henri Kathleen Martin B. Children Music Theater Honorable Mention
Shaurya Banjara Lindsey Breitschaedel Katya A Roemer C. Youth Classical Honorable Mention
Courtney Chen John- Henri Kathleen Martin C. Youth Classical Honorable Mention
Shayla He Briana Ung Lesley Alison Collins C. Youth Classical Honorable Mention
Madeline Minerman John- Henri Kathleen Martin C. Youth Classical Honorable Mention
Courtney Chen Matt Bourne Kathleen Martin D-1. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Madeleine Chen Grace Schulz Katie Tupper D-1. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Colin Ho Elizabeth Yaron Marla S Jones D-1. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Sky Keyoung Matt Bourne Kathleen Martin D-1. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Kira Reyes Matt Bourne Jennifer A Paulino D-1. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Ayla Defouw Grace Schulz Katie Tupper D-2. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Aaditya Karnataki Lindsey Breitschaedel Katya A Roemer D-2. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Rebecca Louderback Matt Bourne Sheila Townsend D-2. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Brittany Tsui Dan Cromeenes Lesley Alison Collins D-2. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Madeline Minerman Briana Ung Kathleen Martin D-3. Youth Music Theater Honorable Mention
Shayla He Briana Ung Lesley Alison Collins E. Youth CCM Honorable Mention
Aleah Garcia Jesse Micek Allison Houston F-1. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Christina Jessop Neal Stucki Emily Lowrey F-1. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Mia McFarland Darwin Moore Nichole L Jensen F-1. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Reagan Plank Darwin Moore Nichole L Jensen F-1. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Rachel Solyn Darwin Moore Stephanie M Fox F-1. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Greylyn Zurita Sean Colbert Stephanie M Fox F-1. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Samantha Adams Darwin Moore Stephanie M Fox F-2. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Cassie Miller Darwin Moore Stephanie M Fox F-2. High School CCM Treble Voice Honorable Mention
Brandon Bartosh Cesar Cancino Michelle Markwart Deveaux G. High School CCM TBB Voice Honorable Mention
Stran Beeler Neal Stucki Emily Lowrey G. High School CCM TBB Voice Honorable Mention
Tyler Bersano Darwin Moore Nichole L Jensen G. High School CCM TBB Voice Honorable Mention


